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U-19 Championship
2016/17 1st round, Match #1

Monday, 08.08.2016, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 32°C. Spectators: 80

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 3

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Franchuk Maksym
5 Morozovych Volodymyr
8 Zinkevych Dmytro
18 Marushka Ruslan
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
6 Deda Myroslav
4 Ilnytskyi Roman
7 Liashenko Andrii (C)
14 Popyk Oleksii
9 Bilich Dmytro
10 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii
3 Babiak Roman
2 Ziulkov Hennadii
13 Melnychuk Vladyslav
16 Senyk Nazar
17 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
11 Trykosh Serhii

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

1 Strokous Artem
22 Dyshkant Yaroslav
10 Dereviaho Artem
5 Averin Maksym
25 Koval Oleksandr
17 Zaika Yaroslav
18 Yakovets Oleh
9 Melichenko Kyrylo
16 Buhai Makar
8 Haivan Valerii
24 Kryliuk Denys

Substitutes
12 Bubentsov Andrii
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
14 Vakulenko Oleh
6 Stryzhak Andrii
2 Kovernikov Artem
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

Referee:
Koshura Andrii
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Bamburak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 1st round, Match #1
Monday, 08.08.2016, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 32°C. Spectators: 80

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 3 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
45+2' 9 Melichenko Kyrylo

5 Morozovych Volodymyr
3 Babiak Roman 46'

14 Popyk Oleksii
11 Trykosh Serhii 46'

9 Bilich Dmytro
17 Dmytrenko Vladyslav 54'

54' 24 Kryliuk Denys

18 Marushka Ruslan 56'

4 Ilnytskyi Roman 63'

64' 17 Zaika Yaroslav

66' 16 Buhai Makar
11 Shkarupa Vitalii

8 Zinkevych Dmytro
16 Senyk Nazar 68'

70' 24 Kryliuk Denys
14 Vakulenko Oleh

75' 8 Haivan Valerii

77' 17 Zaika Yaroslav
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr

81' 8 Haivan Valerii
6 Stryzhak Andrii

4 Ilnytskyi Roman
2 Ziulkov Hennadii 86'

87' 25 Koval Oleksandr
2 Kovernikov Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


